

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
N/A - Const. of road from Kali mandir to Kulkara under munsy NAB				
Bridge.				
N/A - Jai Baiyongkali Const.				
Area = 21880 p 2023-24				
D.O.A = 1603204				
D.O.L = 1503205				
Rate - 20% below				
Length of Road = 1.120 Km				
Estimate of Amount of Cost				
Statement of P/F of P.				
/				
Information board - No -				
Qty side (Area of P/F) etc				
Qty - 2 Nos @ 10386.46 Nos = 21533.12				
Item 1029/ P/F of P. of (Medial)				
etc - Qty side (Area)				
of P/F. P/F of P. = 7.5 mtr				
@ 18296/mtr = 7147.10				
Summary of fixing of working				
Bank mark reference price				
etc - Qty side				
(Area of P/F) etc Qty				
of Bank mark - 2 Nos				
@ 4437.57/mtr = 8875.00				
Reference price - 4 Nos @ 2052.09/mtr = 8208.10				

Continuation

46362.00

Item NO. 2	Quantity of Sand	
filling	Qty	
Side emb of 5/10 (3) (4)		
62 (107	2:1 0.44 - 1.35 +	
0.55 + 1.35 + 1.35 + 2.64 + 0.45		
+ 0.43 + 0.48	= 9.047 m³	
	2.684.681 m³ = 6228.10	
Item NO. 2	Quantity of m/s	
PCC	Qty	
Time of PCC. 37 + 40 = 77		
Qty = 2.30 m³		
	62.45. 591 m³ = 13369.2.0	
Continuation		329756.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 282 Paving of M20					
sec — do —				Qty	
Side (area of Pav. (37' to 17'))					
ie Qty — 137.168 m ²					
② 720.714 m ² = 938596.00					
Item No. 247 Paving of N.P. 3					
Maneuver — do —				Qty	
Side (area of Pav. (57' to 17'))					
(17') ie Qty of N.P. 3					
1600 mm dia — 22.5 cents.					
② 7510.45 sqm = 163985.00					
600 mm dia — 30.00 m ² .					

② 3322.75 sqm = 95488.00					
Item No. 32 Cutting of brownie					
of tree — do —				Qty	
Side (area of Pav. (22') ie					
Qty — 4.00 m ² ② 362.67 m ² = 1451.00					
Item No. 46 Gravel of 1/2 inch embank					
ment — do —				Qty	
Side (area of Pav. (17') ie					
Qty — 1721.08 m ²					
② 2377.90 m ² = 489445.00					
Item No. 57 Gravel of 20 mm					
Subgrade — do —					
Qty side (area of Pav. (15') ie					
ie Qty — 24446.95 m ²					

Continuation
② 251.90 m² = 58212.00

2575850.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Item No. 67. Cont. of GSB G/F				
do do Dry vide TMB				
of 9/10-137. i.e. Dry - 12.77.08				
- m ² @ 2597.61 m ² = 3445064				
Item No. 77. Cont. of GSB G/F				
do do Dry vide				
TMB of 9/10-147. i.e. Dry				
- 444.059702 @ 4412.13 m ² = 1959246.00				
(Total Rs = 7980160.00)				
Adding 187. G.S.F. - Rs 1436424.00				
Adding All. L.C. Res. 79801.00				

Adding S.F. - Rs 161352.00				
Gross Total Rs 9663742.00				
Less 20% for below Rate Rs 1932748.00				
Net Total Rs = 9663742.00				
7730993.00				
CSB H/S 1/8/2024				
16/08/2024				
16/08/2024				
Continuation				



INDIA NON JUDICIAL
Government of Bihar



e-Stamp

Certificate No. : IN-BR-2300976732
Certificate Issue Date : 04-Oct-2023 11:07 AM
GRN No. : BHR20230900856615E
Unique Doc Reference : EST-BR-3200-2300010804
Party Name : JAI BAJRANG BALI CONSTRUCTION
Purchased by : JAI BAJRANG BALI CONSTRUCTION
Purpose : Agreement or Memorandum of an Agreement Article no (05)
Stamp Duty Paid (Rs.) : 1000 (One Thousand Only)
Reg. Fee (Rs.) : 0 (Zero Only)
LLR & P Fee (Rs.) : 0 (Zero Only)
Miscellaneous Fee (Rs.) : 0 (Zero Only)
Discore SC (Rs.) : 0 (Zero Only)
Total Amount (Rs.) : 1000 (One Thousand Only)

AGREEMENT FORM

MMGSY NDB

This Agreement, made the 16 Day of Mar-2024 between Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Sasaram-1, Govt. of Bihar Patna and Jai Bajrangbali Construction (Pro-Sachidanand Tiwari) At- Vill- Palaundha, PO-Charnari, PS- Chenari Distt-Rohtas (Bihar)

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction & Five Years Maintenance of Road from MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-659-Sasaram-1 Tender Id-(129271) Under Head MMGSY (NDB) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a cost of Rs. 6.09.42.574.00 (Rupees Six Crore Nine Lacs Fourty Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Four Only)

Rate Quoted by 20.00% Less



IN 2300980412

Statutory Alert:

1. The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at <https://eambangr.in/bihar.gov.in> or using eambangr.in Mobile App. Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website/Mobile App renders it invalid.
2. The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.
3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority

For-Jai Bajrang Ball Construction

Sachidanand Tiwari
Proprietor

Sachidanand Tiwari
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Div. Sasaram-1

21/SEP/2023-24

16/03/24
15/03/25